



**Philippine Amusement and Gaming Corporation**  
*A Sure Bet for Progress in Gaming, Entertainment and Nation Building*

**PURCHASE ORDER**

P.O. No. 26496

Page # 1

Supplier : C-PBSI PRIMEWORX BUILDING SOLUTIONS.  
 Address : MJ CUENCO AVE., MAROLO, CEBU  
 TIN : 287-010-632-000  
 VAT : All Items are VAT Exclusive / Zero Rated

SEQ.# 1  
 PD Date : 18 MAY 2016  
 Mode of Purchase: SVP  
 Buyer Code : EAL

Gentlemen :

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein;

Place of Delivery : CASINO FILIPINO CEBU

Payment Term : 30 DAYS

Itemcode :	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Amount
<b>PMD#65806 HUMAN RESOURCE SECTION</b>					
1 102004373	SHEET. B.I., CORRUGATED GAGE #22, 10'	60.00	PC	403.00	24,180.00
2 102007023	PLYWOOD, MARINE 1/4" X 4' X 8'	85.00	PC	332.00	28,220.00
3 102020174	LUMBER, 2" X 2" X 10' S2S SD	30.00	PC	167.00	5,010.00
4 102020207	LUMBER, 2" X 4" X 10' S2S SD	70.00	PC	334.00	23,380.00
5 102020450	LUMBER, 2" X 3" X 10' S2S SD	53.00	PC	250.00	13,250.00
6 102020920	LUMBER LAWA-AN, 2" X 2" X 8'	10.00	PC	134.00	1,340.00
7 102020921	LUMBER FASIA BOARD KD S4S 1"X10"X10'	22.00	PC	625.00	13,750.00
8 102110228	LUMBER LAWA-AN, 1" X 2" X 8'	10.00	PC	67.00	670.00
9 102110229	LUMBER LAWA-AN, 2" X 2" X 8' S2S SD	95.00	PC	134.00	12,730.00
10 102110244	LUMBER LAWA-AN, 2" X 6" X 10' S2S SD	30.00	PC	500.00	15,000.00
<b>PMD#65807 HUMAN RESOURCE SECTION</b>					
11 102002078	ROD, WELDING ROD, 1/8, ORDINARY	20.00	KILD	109.00	2,180.00
12 102004384	PIPE, 6I, 3" X 20' G.I.PIPE 3"DIA. SCHED.40 X 20'	2.00	PC	2,335.00	4,670.00
SUB-TOTAL :					144,380.00



# Philippine Amusement and Gaming Corporation

*A Sure Bet for Progress in Gaming, Entertainment and Nation Building*

## PURCHASE ORDER

P.O. No. 26496

Page # 2

Supplier : C-PBSI PRIMEWORK BUILDING SOLUTIONS,  
Address : MJ CUENCO AVE., MABOLO, CEBU  
TIN : 287-010-632-000  
VAT : All Items are VAT Exclusive / Zero Rated

SEQ.# 1  
PO Date : 18 MAY 2016  
Mode of Purchase: SVP  
Buyer Code : EAL

Gentlemen :

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein;

Place of Delivery : CASINO FILIPINO CEBU

Payment Term : 30 DAYS

Itemcode :	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Amount
CONTINUATION OF PO#: 26496					AMOUNT FORWARDED : 144,380.00
13	102021132 NAIL COMMON WIRE NAIL, 4"	15.00	KILD	45.00	675.00
14	102060268 SHEET, CORRUGATED G.I. SHEET GAGE #22, 8' (SHEET)	4.00	ROLL	323.00	1,292.00
15	102060485 PIPE, B.I. B.I. PIPE 1-1/2"DIA SCHED.40 X 20'	15.00	PC	754.00	11,310.00
16	102060994 SHEET PLAIN G.I. SHEET GAGE #22, 8'	18.00	PC	806.00	14,508.00
17	102080420 PIPE, G.I. G.I. PIPE 3"DIA. SCHED.20 X20'	1.00	PC	1,755.00	1,755.00
18	102110067 EPOXY ADHESIVE SEALANT, MARINE EPOXY	5.00	GAL	1,702.00	8,510.00
19	102110083 DOOR JAMB 2"X 6" WITH FLASHDOOR 2.1M X 80CM. (1-SET)	1.00	UNIT	2,900.00	2,900.00
20	115010064 SHEET CORRUGATED G.I. SHEET GAGE #22, 6'	30.00	PC	199.00	5,970.00
PMD#65808 HUMAN RESOURCE SECTION					
21	102003098 PAINT, GLOSS, WHITE LATEX	15.00	GAL	683.00	10,245.00
22	102003206 PAINT, LATEX, WHITE	36.00	GAL	578.00	20,808.00
23	102004033 NAIL, FINISHING NAIL, 1"	12.00	KILD	59.00	708.00
24	102004034 NAIL, FINISHING NAIL, 2-1/2"	6.00	KILD	53.00	318.00
					SUB-TOTAL : 223,379.00

